

.G.R.- 817/2019  
C.I.S.No. 636/2020

Order no. 14 dated. 21.01.2023.

Today is fixed for evidence.

Out of (03) accd persons on c.b (01) accd namely Subhasish Biswas is present today by a hazira and rest (02) accd persons are absent today and file a petition u/s 317 of Cr.P.C.

Ld. A.P.P is present. No witnesses is present today.

P.O is on leave.

Issue summons upon all C.S.W's.

To 27.02.2023 for evidence of all C.S.W's.

Aced as before.

D/C. by me.  
Sd/- J Shaikh  
A.C.J.M. Kalna(I/C)

Sd/- J Shaikh  
A.C.J.M.Kalna.(I/C)